HOUSE

by: fverdigreen! hotels

Thank you for your interest in
the Swann House for your event!

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009



ABOUT US

The Swann House, established in 1883 and renovated in
2023, maintains the original charm and character of the
historic building while boasting modern design and
conveniences. Located in the heart of Dupont Circle,
the Swann House is the perfect venue for weddings,
cocktail receptions, and all types of celebrations.

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009



MEET THE TEAM

Meg and Emily have 15 years combined experience
working at DC's Fathom Gallery venues, and will now
be applying their event expertise at the Swann
House. Whether you're hosting an intimate wedding
or a corporate reception, they're here to guide you
through the process to ensure a seamless event.

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009



ROOM RENTALS

In addition to the event space, the Swann House is a full-
service bed and breakfast offering 10 rooms available for
rent (sleeping up to 24 guests). For more information about
room rentals, please reach out to stay@swannhouse.com.

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009



PREFERRED
VENDORS

CATERING
Relish Catering

Alison Bates
202.294.5327

Heirloom DC
Elizabeth Carberry
703.5634.0938

Extra Fancy
Gianna Siddigue

Well Dunn
Rosario Santos
202.543.7878

DROP-OFF CATERING
Tatte Bakery

Matt Lasek
771.209.2144

EVENT COORDINATION
Convatta Events

Theresa Converse
540.272.1626

Island Creek Events
Katharine Henning
202.445.1812

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009
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mailto:abates@relishcateringdc.com
mailto:elizabeth@heirloomdc.com
mailto:gianna@rosesrestaurantgroup.com
mailto:rsantos@welldunn.com
mailto:Matthew.Lasek@TatteBakery.com
mailto:theresa@convatta.com
mailto:katharine@islandcreekevents.com

PREFERRED
VENDORS

PHOTOGRAPHY

Sydney Rae Photography
Sydney Hulseman
828.545.0793

SECURITY
Massive Entertainment

Lance Hogan
301.541.7725

VALET
MJ Valet

Michael Jasser
202.905.8987

AV RENTAL

Total Audio Visual System, Inc.
Derrick White

202.737.3900

DJ

Bialek’s Music
Ray Bialek
301.340.6206

FLORALS

Wander and Whimsy
Haylie Ahart
804.385.8100

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009


mailto:sydneyrphotography@gmail.com
mailto:lhogan.269@gmail.com
mailto:mjasser@mjvalet.com
mailto:derrick@total-av.com
mailto:ray@bialekmusic.com
mailto:haylie@wanderandwhimsyfloral.com

CAPACITIES

Cocktail-Style Reception: 75 Guests
Seated Ceremony: 50 Guests
Seated Dinner: 45 Guests

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009



Check out our other DC venues:

Fathom Gallery Georgetown
Fathom Gallery 14th Street

We look forward to working with
you for a fantastic event!

1808 New Hampshire Ave NW, Washington, DC 20009


https://fathomgallery.org/georgetown/
https://fathomgallery.org/venue/

